Hot Drinks

Espresso Single
Short, strong, black and invigorating Double
Americano

Long, black and revitalising

Ristretto

An extra strong mouthful of coffee.

One shot of espresso but with half the water

Macchiato
Espresso coffee topped with a little foamed milk

Cappuccino
Espresso coffee and steamed milk capped with

foamed milk and dusted with chocolate

Latte

Steamed milk enriched with a shot of espresso

Mochaccino
Blend of imported chocolate and finest espresso

Hot chocolate

English Tea

£2.00
£2.50

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.00

Wine & Coffee

Holly Bush Inn
A




Sparkling Wine

Prosecco S. Osvaldo
Spumante DOC - Italy

Light straw-coloured, aromatic, fresh, fruity and
flowery scents with apple and citrus fruit notes,

delicate and soft taste.

Gancia Prosecco
NV - Italy

Very well-balanced and appealing, with the extremely

20cl

delicate almond notes from the grape variety Glera.

White Wine

Villa Serena Garganega
- Pinot Grigio IGT - Italy
Wonderful crisp apple fruit acidity

balanced by hints of apple blossom and

pear drops. The finish displays
elderflower notes.

Evans and Tate Butterball
Chardonnay - Australia

A full-bodied wine, mouth-filling
combination of intense peach and
melon interwoven with buttery
elements and subtle oak.

Valdemoro Sauvignon Blanc
- Chile
Crisp and zesty Sauvignon

Blanc showing true gooseberry
characteristics with good acidity.

Madeleine Angevine 2013
Derbyshire - England

Nicely balanced fresh acidity with
English summer fruit - UKVA award
winner.

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

125ml
175ml
250ml

== 0

125ml
175ml
250ml

A selection of Fruit Wines Available

Fruit Wine

Strawberry, Cherry, Mead, Ginger,
Blackbeer & Raisin.

125ml
175ml
250ml

Bottle

£20.95

£5.95

Bottle

£14.95

£3.50
£4.20
£5.30

£15.95

£3.70
£4.80
£5.60

£14.95

£3.50
£4.20
£5.30

£14.95

£3.50
£4.20
£5.30

£11.00

£3.20
£3.60
£4.10

Rosé Wine

Willowood White Zinfandel

Blush - USA

A fruity rosé with aromas of red 125ml
summer fruits and an attractive 175ml
crisp sweetness on the palate. 250ml
Valdemoro Cabernet Rose

Brilliant pink colour, with an intense

fruity nose. Notes of watermelon, 125ml
strawberries and redcurrant. The taste 175ml
is smooth and fresh. A Rosé wine with 250ml

good structure and a long finish.

Red Wine

Valdemoro Merlot

- Chile

An intense wine with deep ruby red 125ml
colour and dark violet hues. Offers 175ml
aromas of ripe black fruit, cherry 250ml

and mulberry. A young, fruity and
smooth wine with medium body
that lingers.

Evans and Tate
The Big Squeeze Shiraz - Australia

Notes of raspberry and blueberry, 125ml
hints of clove and vanilla oak adding 175ml
complexity. The palate is soft, rich 250ml

and smooth with generous layers of
fruit, plush tannins and a long oak
finale.

Tanguero Malbec Finca
Flichman- Argentina

Intense red colour, aromas of red 125ml
fruits plum and cherry with a slight 175ml
touch of oak. Deep fruity flavours, 250ml

elegant and soft finish.

Bottle

£14.95
£3.50

£4.20
£5.30

£14.95
£3.50

£4.20
£5.30

Bottle

£14.95
£3.50

£4.20
£5.30

£15.95
£3.70

£4.80
£5.60

£14.95

£3.50
£4.20
£5.30



