Wine & Coffee

Hot Drinks

Hot chocolate

English Tea

Single £2.00 **Espresso** Double £2.50 Short, strong, black and invigorating £2.20 Americano Long, black and revitalising Ristretto £2.20 An extra strong mouthful of coffee. One shot of espresso but with half the water Macchiato £2.20 Espresso coffee topped with a little foamed milk Cappuccino £2.40 Espresso coffee and steamed milk capped with foamed milk and dusted with chocolate £2.40 Latte Steamed milk enriched with a shot of espresso Mochaccino £2.40 Blend of imported chocolate and finest espresso

£2.40

£2.00

Holly Bush Inn





Sparkling Wine		Bottle	
Prosecco S. Osvaldo Spumante DOC - Italy Light straw-coloured, aromatic, fresh, fruit flowery scents with apple and citrus fruit delicate and soft taste.	£20.95		
Gancia Prosecco NV - Italy Very well-balanced and appealing, with the delicate almond notes from the grape variable.		£5.95	
White Wine		Bottle	
Villa Serena Garganega - Pinot Grigio IGT - Italy		£14.95	
Wonderful crisp apple fruit acidity balanced by hints of apple blossom and pear drops. The finish displays elderflower notes.	125ml 175ml 250ml	£3.50 £4.20 £5.30	
Evans and Tate Butterball Chardonnay - Australia		£15.95	
A full-bodied wine, mouth-filling combination of intense peach and melon interwoven with buttery elements and subtle oak.	125ml 175ml 250ml	£3.70 £4.80 £5.60	
Valdemoro Sauvignon Blanc - Chile		£14.95	
Crisp and zesty Sauvignon Blanc showing true gooseberry characteristics with good acidity.	125ml 175ml 250ml	£3.50 £4.20 £5.30	
Madeleine Angevine 2013 Derbyshire - England		£14.95	
Nicely balanced fresh acidity with English summer fruit - UKVA award winner.	125ml 175ml 250ml	£3.50 £4.20 £5.30	
A selection of Fruit Wines Available			
Fruit Wine		£11.00	
Strawberry, Cherry, Mead, Ginger, Blackbeer & Raisin.	125ml 175ml 250ml	£3.20 £3.60 £4.10	

Rosé Wine		Bottle
Willowood White Zinfandel Blush - USA		£14.95
A fruity rosé with aromas of red	125ml	£3.50
summer fruits and an attractive	175ml	£4.20
crisp sweetness on the palate.	250ml	£5.30
Valdamana Cahannat Basa		C14 05
Valdemoro Cabernet Rose		£14.95
Brilliant pink colour, with an intense fruity nose. Notes of watermelon,	125ml	£3.50
strawberries and redcurrant. The taste	175ml	£4.20
is smooth and fresh. A Rosé wine with	250ml	£5.30
good structure and a long finish.	2001111	20.00
Red Wine		Bottle
Valdemoro Merlot - Chile		£14.95
	125ml	£3.50
An intense wine with deep ruby red colour and dark violet hues. Offers	175ml	£4.20
aromas of ripe black fruit, cherry	250ml	£5.30
and mulberry. A young, fruity and	2501111	25.50
smooth wine with medium body		
that lingers.		
Evans and Tate		£15.95
The Big Squeeze Shiraz - Australi		
Notes of raspberry and blueberry,	125ml	£3.70
hints of clove and vanilla oak adding	175ml	£4.80
complexity. The palate is soft, rich and smooth with generous layers of	250ml	£5.60
fruit, plush tannins and a long oak		
finale.		
Tanguero Malbec Finca		£14.95
Flichman- Argentina		5
Intense red colour, aromas of red	125ml	£3.50
fruits plum and cherry with a slight	175ml	£4.20
touch of oak. Deep fruity flavours,	250ml	£5.30
elegant and soft finish.		

